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1 CHEN Yiwen CHN 405B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.59.09.0 76.50 1 76.50 1  

205B 3.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.58.58.58.5 76.50 1 153.00 1  

305B 3.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.59.09.09.0 81.00 1 234.00 1  

107B 3.1 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.58.58.59.0 80.60 1 314.60 1  

5152B 3.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.09.09.08.5 81.00 2 395.60 1  

2 BACON Sarah USA 405B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.58.08.57.5 70.50 3 70.50 3 6.00

205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.58.0 67.50 4 138.00 4 15.00

305B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.58.5 73.50 2 211.50 3 22.50

107B 3.1 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.58.08.08.0 74.40 2 285.90 3 28.70

5152B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.07.07.58.0 70.50 6 356.40 2 39.20

3 CHANG Yani CHN 405B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 72.00 2 72.00 2 4.50

107B 3.1 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.07.57.5 74.40 2 146.40 2 6.60

205B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.07.58.0 72.00 =3 218.40 2 15.60

305B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 72.00 4 290.40 2 24.20

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.05.56.06.0 54.00 11 344.40 3 51.20

4 KEENEY Maddison AUS 205B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.07.07.08.0 67.50 =5 67.50 =5 9.00

305B 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.06.57.07.0 61.50 =9 129.00 =6 24.00

405B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.08.08.08.0 72.00 =3 201.00 5 33.00

107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.57.06.5 60.45 7 261.45 6 53.15

5154B 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.08.08.5 81.60 1 343.05 4 52.55

5 WARE Pamela CAN 205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.58.08.07.5 69.00 4 69.00 4 7.50

107B 3.1 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.57.57.58.0 69.75 3 138.75 3 14.25

405B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.57.5 66.00 6 204.75 4 29.25

305B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.06.57.06.5 61.50 6 266.25 4 48.35

5152B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.09.08.58.5 73.50 =4 339.75 5 55.85

6 MEW JENSEN Scarlett GBR 405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.58.08.0 67.50 =5 67.50 =5 9.00

305B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.58.07.5 66.00 5 133.50 5 19.50

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.06.56.5 57.00 9 190.50 7 43.50

205B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.08.08.08.5 73.50 3 264.00 5 50.60

107B 3.1 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 74.40 3 338.40 6 57.20

7 REID Grace GBR 405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.07.07.0 63.00 9 63.00 9 13.50

107B 3.1 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.06.56.56.5 62.00 8 125.00 9 28.00

305B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.08.5 72.00 =3 197.00 6 37.00

205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.06.07.5 63.00 5 260.00 7 54.60

5152B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.58.09.0 73.50 =4 333.50 7 62.10

8 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.57.0 66.00 7 66.00 7 10.50

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.07.07.07.0 63.00 7 129.00 =6 24.00

107B 3.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.56.06.06.0 54.25 10 183.25 8 50.75

305B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.56.57.06.5 57.00 9 240.25 8 74.35

405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.57.57.06.5 61.50 =9 301.75 8 93.85

9 SHEEHAN Georgia AUS 205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.06.06.5 54.00 11 54.00 11 22.50

107C 2.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.58.07.57.5 65.80 6 119.80 10 33.20

305B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.05.05.0 54.00 11 173.80 10 60.20

405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.56.56.5 58.50 8 232.30 9 82.30

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.06.5 63.00 =7 295.30 9 100.30

10 OETTINGHAUS Saskia GER 405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.07.57.0 64.50 8 64.50 8 12.00

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.06.07.07.0 61.50 =9 126.00 8 27.00

107B 3.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.55.55.06.0 49.60 12 175.60 9 58.40

305B 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.54.04.04.0 36.00 12 211.60 10 103.00

205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.06.5 61.50 =9 273.10 10 122.50

11 HENTSCHEL Lena GER 405B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.05.05.05.0 45.00 12 45.00 12 31.50

107B 3.1 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.53.53.54.0 37.20 12 82.20 12 70.80

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.56.56.5 58.50 8 140.70 12 93.30

305B 3.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.05.06.05.5 52.50 10 193.20 12 121.40

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.06.5 63.00 =7 256.20 11 139.40
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12 WILSON Aimee CAN 405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 58.50 10 58.50 10 18.00

107B 3.1 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.04.04.54.5 41.85 11 100.35 11 52.65

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.06.56.5 61.50 7 161.85 11 72.15

305B 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.54.55.05.0 43.50 11 205.35 11 109.25

5152B 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.04.55.05.0 43.50 12 248.85 12 146.75

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number

DIVW3M----------------FNL-000100--_73E 1 Report Created by OMEGA 2 MAR 16:01 Page 2/2

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA




